TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

FT300.39.001 Final transmission assembly- -1

139

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

FT300.39.001-1 39.1-fZ4&5 5 mi—1 39FINAL TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY -1

3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |FT300.39.109 TREH AN [ NEEDLE OUTER SPACER RING 6 2011-11_
10 |FT300.39.110 KB DRIVING SHAFT LOCK PIECE 1 2011-11_
11 |FT300.39.112 OK B Al A B e DRIVING SHAFT LOCK BOLT 1 2011-11_
12 |FT300.39.111 RSN RETAINER BLOCK 1 2011-11_
13 |FT300.39.104 TR PLANET CARRIER 1 2011-11_
14 |FT300.39.123 PR ADJUSTING WASHER 999 2011-11_
15 |FT300.39.122 Ry ADJUSTING WASHER 999 2011-11_
16 |FT300.39.121 JREE ADJUSTING WASHER 999 2011-11_
16 |FT300.39.121 PR ADJUSTING WASHER 999 2011-11_
17 |FT300.39.113 PSS SPACER BUSH 1 2011-11_
18 |GBT276-6211 TRIER & BEARING 1 2011-11_
19 |FT300.39.115 2Rl i LEFT DRIVING SHAFT HOUSING 1 2011-11_
2 |FT300.39.103 TER PLANET GEAR 3 2011-11_
20 |GBT276-6212 Bl & BALL BEARING 1 2011-11_
21  |GBT9877.1-FB70X95X10D A B SR e A T 28 O RING 2 2011-11_
22 |GBT3452.1-115X3.55G WES B HOTEAR 4% 4 Pl O-SEAL RING 1 2004-01_
23 |FT300.39.116 i ESpL0 OIL SEAL CAGE 1 2011-11_
24 |GBT93-12-A0P HHE WASHER 4 2011-11_
25 |GBT5783-M12X30-8.8-A3L VaY: BSii BOLT 4
26 |FT300.39.136 Jaie sk (42 REAR HUB BOLT (LEFT) 8 2011-11_
27 |FT300.39.118 IR S DRIVING SHAFT 1 2011-11_
28  |FT300.39.137 Hup WASHER 8 2011-11_
29 |GBT6176-M16X1.5-LH-10-A3L prithaysclens HEXAGON NUT, TYPE-2 8 2004-01_
3 |GBT309-P5X23.8-G2 REF NEEDLE 132 2011-11_
4 |FT300.39.105 TRE N IR NEEDLE INNER SPACER RING 3 2011-11_
140

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

FT300.39.001 Final transmission assembly- -1

141

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

FT300.39.001-1 39.1-&Z4% 8 i —1(£%)

%2 li%=: AR HE P
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
5 |GBT879.1-5X24 PRI PIN 3 2011-11_
6 |GBT879.1-8X24 L [ A PIN 3 2011-11_
7 |FT300.39.106 T ERH PLANET GEAR SHAFT 3 2011-11_
8  |FT300.39.107 BT GEAR RING 1 2011-11_
9 |FT300.39.101 el LEFT HALF SHAFT 1 2011-11_

142

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

FT300.39.001 Final transmission assembly- -2

143

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

FT300.39.001-2 39.2—fZ4E5 M —2 39FINAL TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY -2

bR =2 ZFR e 3
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1  |GBT6176-M16X1.5-LH-10-A3L 2RI IR HEXAGON NUT, TYPE-2 8 2011-11_
10 |GBT276-6212 BRI BALL BEARING 1 2011-11_
11 |FT300.39.114 HIRBN AR A RIGHT DRIVING SHAFT HOUSING 1 2011-11_
12 |GBT276-6211 TRIER 7 BEARING 1 2011-11_
13 |FT300.39.113 S SPACER BUSH 1 2011-11_
14 |FT300.39.121 PR ADJUSTING WASHER 9999  [2011-11_
14 |FT300.39.121 Ry ADJUSTING WASHER 9999 2011-11_
15 |FT300.39.122 JREE ADJUSTING WASHER 9999  [2011-11_
16 |FT300.39.123 PR ADJUSTING WASHER 9999  [2011-11_
17 |FT300.39.104 ITER PLANET CARRIER 1 2011-11_
18 |FT300.39.111 RSN RETAINER BLOCK 1 2011-11_
19 |FT300.39.112 TR Bl A B A DRIVING SHAFT LOCK BOLT 1 2011-11_
2 |FT300.39.137 HHE WASHER 8 2011-11_
20 |FT300.39.110 Lty DRIVING SHAFT LOCK PIECE 1 2011-11_
21 |FT300.39.102 A2l RIGHT HALF SHAFT 1 2011-11_
21 |FT300.39.102 A2 5 RIGHT HALF SHAFT 1 2011-11_
22 |FT300.39.107 el GEAR RING 1 2011-11_
23 |GBTS879.1-5X24 S B 4 PIN 3 2011-11_
24 |GBTS879.1-8X24 R B B PIN 3 2011-11_
25 |FT300.39.106 1T B ik PLANET GEAR SHAFT 3 2011-11_
26 |FT300.39.109 TREH AN [ NEEDLE OUTER SPACER RING 6 2011-11_
27 |FT300.39.103 TE® PLANET GEAR 3 2011-11_
28 |GBT309-P5X23.8-G2 REF NEEDLE 132 2011-11_
29  |FT300.39.105 TRET IR 1 NEEDLE INNER SPACER RING 3 2011-11_
3 |FT300.39.118 IR B4 DRIVING SHAFT 1 2011-11_

144

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

FT300.39.001 Final transmission assembly- -2

145

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

FT300.39.001-2 39.2—& 4% i il —2(£%)

e R A Bkt i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark

4 |FT300.39.135 JE i e REAR HUB BOLT 8 2011-11_
5 IGBT5783-M12X30-8.8—A3L VAViiE N v BOLT 4 2011-11_
6 |GBT93-12-AOP g WASHER 4 2011-11_
7 |FT300.39.116 Vi A OIL SEAL CAGE 1 2011-11_
8 |GBT3452.1-115X3.55G WES B OTEAR I % £ O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
9  |GBT9877.1-FB70X95X10D BB SRl T 2 et O RING 2 2011-11_

146

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





